Football Mid North Coast Registration Fees - 2024 - MiniRoos 5 to 7

Bulahdelah SC
Camden Haven SC
Crescent Head FC

Cundletown SC

Gloucester SC
Great Lakes Utd FC

Hallidays Point Sports Club
lona FC
Kempsey Hornets FC
Kempsey Saints FC
Lake Cathie FC
Lansdowne SC
Macleay Valley Rangers
Moorland SC
Old Bar FC
Pacific Palms FC
Port Macquarie FC
Port Macquarie Utd
Port Saints SC
Rainbow Warriors FC
South West Rocks FC
Taree Wildcats
Tinonee SC
Tuncurry Forster FC
Upper Macleay SC
Wallamba FC
Wauchope SC
Western Phoenix FC
Wingham SC

Average

FA

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

+ + + + o+ A+ o+ F o+ F o+ A+ o+ F o+ + o+ A+ o+ F o+ + o+ A+ o+ +

NNSWF

(inclusive of all insurances and a S2
contribution to the NNSWF Facilities

Fund)

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$5.50
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
allincl GST

+ + 4+ + 4+ + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + o+ o+

FMNC

$33.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$33.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$57.00
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10
$47.10

+ o+ + F o+ A+ o+ F o+ F o+ A+ o+ F o+ F o+ A+ o+ o+ + o+ A+ o+ +

Club

$30.00
$58.60
$70.00
$78.60
$33.90
$18.60
$18.60
$78.60
$68.60
$58.60
$118.60
$20.10
$53.60
$18.60
$28.60
$18.60
§71.91
$28.60
$98.60
$23.00
$38.60
$68.60
$83.60
$48.60
$10.90
$70.10
$3.60
$98.60
$73.60

Some fees may or may not include extras (eg: referee fees or apparel)

Total

597.40

$140.00

$151.40

$160.00

$101.30

$100.00

$100.00

$160.00

$150.00

$140.00

$200.00

$101.50

$135.00

$100.00

$110.00

$100.00

$153.31

$110.00

$180.00

$100.00

$120.00

$150.00

$165.00

$130.00

$92.30

$151.50

$85.00

$180.00

$155.00

$131.68




